
www.ayandambanga.co.za 148301

Ikhala TVET College (ITVETC), in collaboration with the Purchasing the Consortium Southern 
Africa (PURCO SA) hereby invites experienced Service Providers for the following tenders:

REQUIREMENTS CAN BE VIEWED ON OUR WEBSITE AT NO COST BEFORE PURCHASING 
TENDER DOCUMENTS.

Tender Number Tender Description Compulsory Information Session

PU 8110/039

Appointment of a Consortium 
of Engineering Professionals 

(PA) in a Built-Environment on 
an Adhoc-Basis for  

Twenty-Four (24) Months

13 June 2023 at 10:00

Ikhala TVET College, Zone 
D, Gwadana Drive, Ezibeleni, 

Queenstown 5326

PU 9212/087
Provision of Security Services 
for a Period of Thirty-Six (36) 

Months

13 June 2023 at 11:00

Ikhala TVET College, Zone 
D, Gwadana Drive, Ezibeleni, 

Queenstown, 5326

TENDER DOCUMENTS are available in electronic format only and is available at a non-refundable fee 
of R1 150.00 (VAT included). 

Tender documents can be obtained from the PURCO SA website www. purcosa.co.za from 05 June 
2023. No tender documents will be available at the Compulsory Information Sessions.

TECHNICAL ENQUIRIES:  Mr Sipho Ndlovu at 011 545 0974 or at email:  
sipho.ndlovu@purcosa.co.za 

The information/briefing session is Compulsory. The attendance register will close promptly at the 
starting time of each information session meeting.  

Sealed tenders must be deposited into the tender box situated at: Ikhala TVET College, Zone D, 
Gwadana Drive, Ezibeleni, Queenstown 5326

CLOSING DATE AND TIME: 27 JUNE 2023, at 11:00

TENDER DOCUMENT ENQUIRIES: Ms Ansie Wiese, Landline 011 545 0973 or email:  
ansie.wiese@purcosa.co.za 

Should you not be contacted by PURCO SA within 30 days of the closing date of the tender, please 
consider your proposal unsuccessful. Late tenders will be disqualified from the bidding process.

Ikhala TVET College does not bind itself to accept the lowest bid and reserves the right to accept 
the bid as a whole, in part or not at all. Ikhala TVET College is committed to both the principle 
and practical implementation of the Procurement Policy of Broad-Based Black Economic 
Empowerment (BBBEE). No facsimile, late and/or electronic tenders will be accepted.


